Sheridan Technical College & Technical High School

School Advisory Council
Sign In Sheet March 15, 2017

NAME (position) PHONE NUMBER | E-MAIL ADDRESS INITIAL
Anderson, Jim (BTU) 754 321-5549 James.Anderson@browardschools.com A A
Bailey, Renee (SGA) 305 527-5156 Baileyrenees51@yahoo.com &W\
Beaman, Bill (Bennett Auto) 954 913-0177 bbeaman@bennettauto.com

Blattner, Dick (City of Hollywood) 954 921-3321 rblattner@hollywood fl.org \“x ¢ Qu&\
Boegli, Bob (Director/Principal) 754 321-5433 Daniel.Boegli@browardschools.com ke

Bonny, Eric (instructional) 754 321-5525 Eric.bonny@browardschools.com \.\M%?‘

Bonny, Kelly (instructional) 754 321-5514 Kelly.Bonny@browardschools.com “r

Gold, Tony (Changing Room) 305 502-9850 Excised /,
Graham, Henry (Community) 954 559-8634 h.graham38@yahoo.com Do’ BN
Hemingway, Bob (instructional) 754 321-5400 Robert. Hemingway@browardschools.com wr
Jeune, Johanna (ESE parent ) 305 401-4442 ieune@comcast.net o

Licolli, Frank (Truck Repair Center) 954 964-6700 Frank@TruckRepairCenter.com Excused

Lopez, Hector Chair (Snap-On) 954 594-0600 Hector.l.Lopez@snapon.com HA

Lutchi, Ashley (non-instructional) 754 321-5471 Ashley.Lutchi@browardschools.com Aceg >
Monteiro, Katherine (PS- Early Childhood) | 954 655-2295 Kmonteir013@gmail.com Excus&d -
Murphy, Florence (non-instructional) 754-321-5464 Florence.Murphy@browardschools.com Alenance A7 )

Pierre Louis, Diphna 11 grade parent) | 786 712-1888 Diphna1978@yahoo.com /
Pinzon, Felipe (Hispanic Unity) 954 257-5473 fpinzon@hispanicunity.org Dl.wu )

Rashid, Oz (MSH Group) 954 621-3450 Oz.Rashid@mshgroupconsulting.com Excused

Rich, George (Hallandale Beach) 954 457-2984 grisch@hallandalebeachfl.gov

Robinson-Russell, Ninotchka (SAF Chair) | 754 273-0338 Ninotchka101@gmil.com

Ross, Zeff (Memorial Healthcare) 954 265-5814 zross@mhs.net Exeuvsed
Rowe, Neena ( Gifted parent) 954 842-0623 ryanneena@aol.com Tlee Qoo
Rowe, Ryan (Class of 2019) 754 423-9670 ryanneena@aol.com Az b
Rowe, Stephen (Mr. Restoration) 954 674-3400 srowe@mirrestorationfl.com EXe JSou
Rutherford, Brian (instructional) 754 321-5584 Brian.Rutherford@browardschools.com BE

Sanchez, Giovani (PS Culinary)

786 262-9974

Giovanisanchez1112@yahoo.com

Sanchez, Jasmine (Class of 2020)

Sands, Pam (Kelly Services)

954 623-7468

sandspa@kellyservices.com

Seawright, Alexceia (9" grade parent)

954 347-1761

azarriajace@gmail.com

Stern, Jeff (instructionat)

954 629-0538

Effrey.Stern@browardschools.com

Stokes, Darren (Rick Case)

954 622-1710

darrenstokes@rickcase.com




Taffe, Deborah (I- zone parent) 954 632-3449 Dt782@att.net

FijerioVivianna (Class of 2018) 954 643-5365 Vivi1014@gmail.com Ve
Voigt, Celine (10" grade parent) 305 725-1164 cforges@comcast.net Excused
Guests:

Barba, Mary (Assistant Director) 754 321-7464 Mary.Barba@browardschools.com Ho—
Biazar, Rhonda (secretary) 754 321-5404 Rhonda.Biazar@browardschools.com o
Goldman, Barry (Assistant Director) 754 321-3902 Barrett. Goldman@browardschools.com 3
Goldman, Lynn (Community Relations) 754 321-5466 Lynn.Goldman@browardschools.com i
Johnson, Annette (Assistant Director) 754 321-5405 Annette.Johnson@browardschools.com A -
Laverde, Jose (Assistant Director) 754-321-5409 Pz
Moncilovich, Tom (Assistant Director) 754 321-5402 Tom.Moncilovich@browardschools.com "




